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to nurture students to be 
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socially and emotionally resilient. 

 

 
Einstein Charter Middle Email Directory as of 06/02/2020 

 

Leadership 

Last Name First Name Email Address Position 

Melancon (Seals) Trinekia trinekia_melancon@einsteincharterschools.org Principal 

Mundy Devin devin_mundy@einsteincharterschools.org Director of Culture 

Staff 

Last Name First Name Email Address Position 

Abdrabo Ashgan (Gigi) ashgan_abdrabo@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Anderson Dana dana_anderson@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Bieker  Luz luz_bieker@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Bowie Alondria alondria_bowie@einsteincharterschools.org STRONG Academy  

Brawley Mark mark_brawley@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Brazile Cindy cindy_brazile@einsteincharterschools.org Para 

Brown Bria bria_brown@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Brown Von von_brown@einsteincharterschools.org Para 

Dorsey D'Juan djuan_dorsey@einsteincharterschools.org Social Worker 

Foster Ethridge ethridge_foster@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher and Assistant Athletic Director 

Franklin Michael michael_franklin@einsteincharterschools.org Behavior Interventionist 

Gremillion Timothy timothy_gremillion@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Hernandez Leanora leanora_hernandez@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Johnson Idella idella_johnson@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Kelley Melanie melanie_kelley@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Ly Malinda malinda_ly@einsteincharterschools.org Registrar 

Marrero Carol carol_marrero@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 
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Piccione Marie marie_piccione@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Rankins (Alphonse) Jermaine jermaine_rankins@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Reyes Joann joann_reyes@einsteincharterschools.org Para 

Robinson Megan megan_robinson@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Slocum Joy joy_slocum@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Smith Jerolyn jerolyn_smith@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Steadman Chante chante_steadman@einsteincharterschools.org 

Mastery & Acceleration Tutorial 

Lab/Intervention 

Talbott Jackie jackie_talbott@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Thomas Brandy brandy_thomas@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Thomas Ron ron_thomas@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Thompson John john_thompson@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Thompson Jowharah jowharah_thompson@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Thompson Vida vida_thompson@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Tomasello Kathryn kathryn_tomasello@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Wright Kecia kecia_wright@einsteincharterschools.org Teacher 

Baham Chareise chareise_baham@einsteincharterschools.org 

School Operations/Production Clerk 

MS/HS 

Carter Joseph joseph_carter@einsteincharterschools.org Facilities MS/HS 

Dobard John john_dobard@einsteincharterschools.org Security MS/HS 

Hoff Kimberly kimberly_hoff@einsteincharterschools.org Nurse MS/HS 

Lacayo Glenys glenys_lacayo@einsteincharterschools.org Custodian MS/HS 

LeBeau Solomon solomon_lebeau@einsteincharterschools.org Facilities Lead MS/HS 

Palazola Dina dina_palazola@einsteincharterschools.org RTI/504 Interventionist MS/HS 

Velasquez Nicolas nicolas_velasquez@einsteincharterschools.org Custodian MS/HS 

Williams Melvin melvin_williams@einsteincharterschools.org Band Director MS/HS 
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